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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 19 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
14.10.2018 - 0:05 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 18 SWC Orion 2:01.36 59.36 1:02.00
2. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 16 Napredak 2:17.85 1:06.13 1:11.72
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 RABOTNICKI 2:20.86 1:09.36 1:11.50
4. PAVLOVIC, Darko 13 DUBOCICA 2:24.13 1:09.99 1:14.14
5. YLL, Spahiu 15 NEMO 2:24.73 1:11.81 1:12.92
6. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 SWC Orion 2:24.83 1:12.09 1:12.74
7. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Pfm 2:26.25 1:09.92 1:16.33
8. ZEKA, Aron 14 STEP 2:26.43 1:12.82 1:13.61
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Pfm 2:34.69 1:15.34 1:19.35

10. GANIC, Petar 11 DUBOCICA 2:35.07 1:15.47 1:19.60
11. STOJIC, Uros 12 SVETI NIKOLA 2:35.91 1:16.88 1:19.03
12. DEMIRI, Enzo 12 STEP 2:36.60 1:16.67 1:19.93
13. POPOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR 13 GD SPORT 2:36.61 1:15.70 1:20.91
14. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 12 DUBOCICA 2:40.11 1:18.24 1:21.87
15. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 9 DUBOCICA 2:40.15 1:18.69 1:21.46
16. GASHI, Mal 12 STEP 2:41.00 1:27.47 1:13.53
17. MANOV, mane 13 CENTAR 2:50.74 1:23.23 1:27.51
18. ZEKA, Liri 11 STEP 2:55.09 1:27.31 1:27.78
19. STOYNEV, KOSTADIN 12 GD SPORT 2:55.44 1:26.84 1:28.60
20. YLL, Miftari 12 NEMO 2:59.97 1:26.38 1:33.59
21. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 3:05.96 1:35.76 1:30.20
22. MEHMETI, Edi 12 NEMO 3:08.47 1:30.95 1:37.52
23. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 2018 3:12.01 1:32.39 1:39.62
24. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 3:27.83 1:39.50 1:48.33

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 RABOTNICKI 2:20.86 1:09.36 1:11.50
2. YLL, Spahiu 15 NEMO 2:24.73 1:11.81 1:12.92
3. ZEKA, Aron 14 STEP 2:26.43 1:12.82 1:13.61

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. PAVLOVIC, Darko 13 DUBOCICA 2:24.13 1:09.99 1:14.14
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 SWC Orion 2:24.83 1:12.09 1:12.74
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Pfm 2:26.25 1:09.92 1:16.33
4. STOJIC, Uros 12 SVETI NIKOLA 2:35.91 1:16.88 1:19.03
5. DEMIRI, Enzo 12 STEP 2:36.60 1:16.67 1:19.93
6. POPOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR 13 GD SPORT 2:36.61 1:15.70 1:20.91
7. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 12 DUBOCICA 2:40.11 1:18.24 1:21.87
8. GASHI, Mal 12 STEP 2:41.00 1:27.47 1:13.53
9. MANOV, mane 13 CENTAR 2:50.74 1:23.23 1:27.51

10. STOYNEV, KOSTADIN 12 GD SPORT 2:55.44 1:26.84 1:28.60
11. YLL, Miftari 12 NEMO 2:59.97 1:26.38 1:33.59
12. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 3:05.96 1:35.76 1:30.20
13. MEHMETI, Edi 12 NEMO 3:08.47 1:30.95 1:37.52
14. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 2018 3:12.01 1:32.39 1:39.62


